
POS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PIC
1
2
1
3
1
4
5
2
2

CLS
F500

F500

FF

F500

FV

F500

F500

FV

FF

#
75
99
11
67
42
79
86
64
09

NAME

Chris Huskamp
Steve Pistora
Glen Tomlinson
Jack Walbran
Bill Johnson
David Vincent
Timothy Friest
William Lauer
Andrew Genkinger

REG

STL
SAL
OKLA
STL
KCR
KC
KCR
WICH
GRV

MEMB#

372593
289086
334044
118865
181783_1
377683
391518
94977_1
300227

CITY ST

St Louis MO

Lindsborg KS

Marlow OK

St Louis MO

Leawood KS

Leavenworth KS

Leavenworth KS

Cottonwood Fls KS

New London IA

MAKE MODEL

Scorpion

Novakar J10

Swift Db-1

Scorpion

Vortech

KBS Mk Vii

KBS Mk7

Protoform P2

Mondiale M85S

LPS

21
21
21
21
21
18
18
18
7

Best Tm

1:39.122
1:40.746
1:41.705
1:42.377
1:45.463
1:43.020
1:44.068
1:49.962

1:38.806

Total Tm

38:02.827
38:18.679
38:25.185
38:27.309
39:06.061
33:16.880
33:27.421
39:22.123
11:47.840

BestSpd

80.991
79.686
78.934
78.416
76.121
77.927
77.142
73.007

81.250

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Race Results posted at 11:35am
Official Race Results posted at 12:15pm

Printed: 5/23/2010 8:28:53 PM

Chief of T&S:  Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ken Patterson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Margin of Victory

15.852

Avg. Speed

73.851

Best Lap Tm

1:38.806

Best Spd

81.250

Best Lap by

09 - Andrew Genkinger

A-May-Zing National Race #10-N-1077-S

1: FF FV F500

Official Race Results

Race (21 Laps) started at 10:49:59

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

5/23/2010 10:45 AM

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Regions SCCA
Thank you for attending
our races this weekend!!


